Bezirk Wiesbaden 2020/21

Jugend WI HB#
Staffel-Spielplan
Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 19.09.2020 15:00 65462-03 BC Ginsheim-Mainspitze GW Wiesbaden 0:8
So.20.09.2020 10:00 v 65232-02 TV Wehen TV 1844 |dstein 4:4

15:00 65439-03 SG Floérsheim/Russlsheim 1. Wiesbadener BC 17
So. 25.10.2020 10:00 65232-02 TV Wehen SG Flérsheim/Russlsheim

GW Wiesbaden 1. Wiesbadener BC

Sa. 07.11.2020  18:00 65439-03
So.08.11.2020  10:00 65189-02

Sa. 21.11.2020 11:30 65510-01 12

17:00 65510-01 TV 1844 |dstein

SG Floérsheim/Russlsheim
1. Wiesbadener BC

BC Ginsheim-Mainspitze
TV 1844 |dstein

BC Ginsheim-Mainspitze

3
2
1
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12:00 65191-01 5
6
7
8
9

13:00 v 65462-03

18:00 v 65462-03 10

So0.22.11.2020 10:00 65232-01 11 TV Wehen

BC Ginsheim-Mainspitze
GW Wiesbaden

TV 1844 |dstein

TV Wehen

GW Wiesbaden

SG Flérsheim/Risslsheim
1. Wiesbadener BC

Sa. 28.11.2020  15:00 65439-03 13

SG Florsheim/Russlsheim

TV 1844 |dstein

So.29.11.2020 10:00 65189-02 14

1. Wiesbadener BC

10:00 65191-01 15 GW Wiesbaden

BC Ginsheim-Mainspitze
TV Wehen

Hallenverzeichnis

65189-02

65191-01

65232-01

65232-02

65439-03

65462-03

65510-01

Sporthalle Martin-Niemoller-Schule

Bierstadter StraBe / Moltkering, 65189 Wiesbaden
Sporthalle der Dilthey-Schule

Philipp-Holl-Stralle 2, 65195 Wiesbaden

Jahnhalle Taunusstein-Hahn

Pestalozzistralle 1a, 65232 Taunusstein-Hahn
Silberbachhalle

Am Marktplatz, 65232 Taunusstein

Riedschulhalle

Hauptlehrer-Urson-Straf3e, 65439 Fl6rsheim am Main

IGS Mainspitze - Halle B
Vorm Anthaupt, 65462 Ginsheim-Gustavsburg

Taubenberghalle (Turnhalle der Limesschule)
SeelbacherstralRe 37, 65510 Idstein
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